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Ordenes de Salida

ABALL
((IZ:)ORSAIS JINETE
_ L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
CONTENDRO GIRL VAZQUEZ
CASALL/CONTENI?RA 148493 AYMERICH, 17047 ES
3DL /2017 / CASTANO / Alfonso
HOLST HORSES / NONE
YAMUR DE OLID MARTIN-FABIANI
NONE / NONE / 2016 / 153282 GONZALEZ, Borja 127217 ES
ALAZAN / CDE NONE / NONE
GRUPO PROM FERNANDEZ REY,
MONTEJO Jaime
CONVERTER / WALISARA 130957 JOSE ALFREDO 126857 ES
/2004 / ALAZANA / HERNANDEZ ORTEGA
OLDBG / NONE
GOLD BLUE S DARDER GARCIA,
MR BLUE / MERLUDINE X 121602 Mar 35814 ES
VOLTAIRE / 2011 / MAR DARDER
TORDA / KWPN GARCIA / NONE
NELSON COLL HERRERO,
NONE / NONE / / NONE / 144418 Francisca 42117 ES
NONE NONE / NONE
FALCO
HERNANDEZ,
CALYPSO FALCO Raquel
NONE / NONE / 2012 / 125968 RAQUEL FALCO 31180 ES
PIO / CDE HERNANDEZ /
RAQUEL FALCO
HERNANDEZ
SALVADOR
LOR;ES)E\I((::RAAIIW\QINTO/ LOSADA, Malena
79540 HUGO BUSTOS 271405 ES

AKITA / 2001 / CASTANO
/ CDE

ALVAREZ /
Y.WESTFALIA



CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

oS

SULAY DE OLID
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS
8 / ALLORA DE OLID X
FLYER / 2011 / ALAZANA
/ CDE

RP SHINIGAMI
9 NONE / NONE // NONE /
NONE

AKASHA
GROSS HAUPTSTADT /
SAYONARA /2009 /
CASTANA / CDE

10

ABRIL
11 NONE / NONE // NONE /
NONE

KANNANTOS
12 KANNAN / WENDY / 2017
/ CASTANO / HOLST

CARPTICHE-F
CARPACCIO / BRISA DE
IBIO X FETICHE DU PAS
/2007 / CASTANA / CDE

13

UNLIMITED DES
TERDRIX
MADE IN SEMILLY /
WHISPER M X KRUNCH
DE BREVE / 2008 /
ALAZANA / SF

14

DAMIRO
15 SYDNEY / MONIEKA /
2008 / TORDA / KWPN

DALVINOS
16 CALVINOS / PANTAL /
2008 / CASTANA / KWPN

CARLOS MANCIAIS
UGOBAK DES BALEINES
17 / QUIDAM MANCIAISE X
QUIDAM DE REVEL /
2012 / CASTANA / SF

NARDO DE QUIJAS
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS
/ TIORBA X MYKERINOS
/2012 / ALAZANA / CDE

18

L.A.C.

114069

147372

109834

81117

148492

149782

155344

132758

121046

133740

131559

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MARTIN
REBORDINOS,
Aitana
PILAR REBORDINOS
FERNANDEZ /
Y.VALLE DE OLID

PEREZ QUINTAS,
Eduardo
NONE / NONE

CRESPO ORTIZ,
Almudena
MARIALUISA

FUENTES ALONSO /

NONE

MARTIN
GARAIZABAL,
Rodrigo
NONE / NONE

VAZQUEZ
AYMERICH,
Alfonso
BELEN BARROETA
EGUIA / NONE

LUMBRERAS
TORRICO,
Fernando
FERNANDO

LUMBRERAS /

ALEJANDRO Y

MARIANO FISAC

DIAZ RIBERA,
Olga
EVA CARRENO DEL
CID / HARAS DES
TERDIX

IBANEZ-MARTIN
USSIA, Diego
PEDRO ANTONIO

FERNANDEZ MORAN

/ SCHIMMEL BRUIN

GEBOREN

GONZALEZ-

SABARIEGOS

HDEZ., Lucia
Y.DUCAL SL / NONE

FERNANDEZ REY,
Juan
JOSE ANTONIO
ARIZMENDI CARLIN /
NONE

ROY LODARES,
Gabriel

Y.DE QUIJAS / Y.DE
QUIJAS

L.D.N.

36589

296768

35792

198045

17047

296766

123380

303713

17962

16425

138644

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

19

20

21

22

23

25

None

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

AKATOR DE WALYRO
ELDORADO V/D
ZESHOEK / ARENA X
MEZCALERO /2013 /
CASTANA / CDE

ISTAR DEL MASET

INDRET DEL MASET /

WIENTA PARFLAM V/D
KLEYENBERG X SKIPPY Il
/2017 / CASTANO / CDE

FIDELIO
FLIPPER D'ELLE / INDRA
05 /2015 / CASTANO /

CDE

RAGAZZA DU
FOREZAN
CORRADO / ELITE DU
TOT /2005 / TORDA / SF

OFELIA DE SAUCO
COLTAIRE Z /
ARGENTINA VAN HEY
ZUUTHO X THUNDER
VAN DE ZUUTHOEVE /
2014 / TORDO / CDE

GLOW VAN HET
ZORGVLIET
CASCO / VERONA VAN
HET ZORGVLIET X
SKIPPY 11 / 2006 / TORDA
/ BWP

DAMIRO
SYDNEY / MONIEKA /
2008 / TORDA / KWPN

L.A.C.

147719

148342

146686

130049

146682

106239

132758

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GOMILA SOTO,
Maria
MARIA GOMILA SOTO
/ YWALYRO

CENTENERA
SAMPER, José
Antonio
JOSE CENTENERA
SAMPER / DEL MASET

MARTIN-FABIANI
GONZALEZ, Borja
Y.CUESTA / Y.CUESTA

FERNANDEZ REY,
Jaime
LUIS FERNANDEZ
REY / NONE

VAZQUEZ
AYMERICH,
Alfonso
MAITE ROMERO
SANZ / LOMAS DE
FUENSAUCO

MADRONA
MARTINI, Ignacio
JOSE ANGEL
MADRONA MENDEZ
/ BRAECKEVELT
ANDRE

VERDUGO VELON,
José Maria
PEDRO ANTONIO
FERNANDEZ MORAN
/ SCHIMMEL BRUIN
GEBOREN

L.D.N.

67955

4360

127217

126857

17047

117956

17437

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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